
















TWEERIJIGE TONLAGERS

Materiaal: Chroomstaal

Materiaal: Chroomstaal

Artikel d D B
Code uitvoering 

Open2RS

Draaggetallen (kN)

Dynamisch (Cr) Statisch (Co)
Uitv. K Trekbus

d

Trekbus

Artikel d D B
Code uitvoering 

Open2RS

Draaggetallen (kN)

Dynamisch (Cr) Statisch (Co)
Uitv. K Trekbus

d

Trekbus

SERIE 24000

SERIE 24100

24024
24026
24028
24030

120,0 180,0 60,0
130,0 200,0 69,0
140,0 210,0 69,0
150,0 225,0 75,0

455 800
570 1020
600 1080
680 1250

24122

24124
24126
24128

24130

110,0 180,0 69,0
120,0 215,0 58,0
120,0 200,0 80,0
130,0 210,0 80,0
140,0 225,0 85,0
160,0 290,0 80,0
150,0 250,0 100,0
170,0 310,0 86,0

520 880
540 720
655 1120
695 1180
780 1340
965 1370
915 1560
1100 1530

22224K H3124

22232K H3132

22234K H3134

110

140

150




